2024 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
1319 Leclerc, Chassie Steinbach
Num Name Club/Team
1301 Dickens, Calliope (Callie) Wpg Gym Ctr
1312 Want, Erin Panthers
1302 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr
1336 Smith, Myla Kips
1303 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
1317 LeSage, Aryanna Prair. Reign
1309 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
1320 Woroniuk, Keira Steinbach
1331 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
1304 Deniset, Anabelle Wpg Gym Ctr
1307 Li, Yixuan (Spring) Wpg Gym Ctr
1313 Maltby, Kimber Panthers
1322 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
1328 Becker, Sophie Elites
1316 McKague, Chloe Panthers
1325 Liban, Mallory Tamarack
1332 Brickey-Hughes, Ruth Corydon Gym.
1340 Zaluski, Aria Kips
1335 Semus, Isabelle Corydon Gym.
Num Name Club/Team
1305 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
1308 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr
1326 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack
1337 Carter, Chloe Kips

1318
1314
1323
1329
1333

Bataller, Madeline

Prair. Reign

Salazar Castillo, Maria Christin®anthers

Pilgrim, Madison
Hiscock, Brianna
Gale, Brooklyn

L22013C

Num Name

1315
1310
1327
1306
1321
1330
1339
1324
1334

Ginter, Vanessa
Jones, Leah

Funk, Elliette
Trenouth, Addyson
Penner, Avery
Beech, Kaitlyn
Mastrobuono, Leah
Towegishig, Zamera
Jones, Calla

Tamarack
Elites
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Selkirk

Kips
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.

January 21, 2024  3:31:29 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.600 1006
9.200 1001
8.550 1007
8.950 10.04
9.000 10.03
8.7501005
8.10010.08
7.45010.09

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.600 1006
9.05010.03
8.75010.05
8.400 10.09
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.02
8.55010.07
8.4501008
7.800 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.75010.03T
8.75010.03T
8.700 1006
8.15010.08
8.500 1007
9.100 10.02
7.700 10.-09
8.75010.03T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1005
9.15010.02T
8.75010.06T
9.45010.01
8.65010.08
9.15010.02T
8.900 1004
8.75010.06T
8.25010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1003
9.35010.0]
8.550 1004
9.15010.02
8.2001006
8.3001005
8.050 1007
7.50010.09
7.700 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.35010.0]
8.950 1004
8.600 1006
9.15010.03
8.750 1005
8.450 1007
7.95010.08
7.05010.010
7.20010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.1501005
8.700 1003
8.300 1004
7.95010.06
7.10010.07T
6.90010.09
8.75010.02
7.100 10.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.05010.03
9.200 10.02
9.000 10-04T
8.800 10.07T
8.700 1009
8.800 10.07T
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10-04T

Session 13 - Jan 21, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.025 10.04
9.25010.02
9.17510.03
8.50010.07
8.82510.06
8.17510.09
8.87510.05
8.3751008

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.200 10.02
8.550 10.07T
9.12510.03
8.900 1004
8.42510010
8.60010.05
8.52510.09
8.57510.06
8.550 10.07T

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.0]
9.10010.03
8.72510.06
8.500 1007
8.85010.04
9.200 10.02
8.17510.09
8.4751008
8.800 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.03T
9.125100]1T
9.1251001T
8.500 1008
8.95010.03T
8.6751006
8.65010.07
8.72510.05
8.400 1009

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.57510.0]
9.15010.03
9.02510.04
8.9751005
8.3751008
8.850 1006
8.600 1007
7.700 10.09

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.02T
9.50010.0]
9.32510.02T
9.025 10.04T
8.725 1007
8.750 1006
8.62510.08T
9.025 10.04T
8.52510.010
8.62510.08T

Floor
Score Place
9.75010.01
9.550 10.02
8.800 1005
8.775 1006
8.85010.04
8.550 1007
8.8751003
7.800 10.09
8.000 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.85010.0]
9.32510.03T
9.32510.03T
9.32510.03T
9.37510.02
9.17510.06
9.000 10.07
8.700 1009
8.8751008

All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.550 2
36.150 3
35900 4
34625 5
34500 6
33.825 7
33.075 8
31225 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
36.650 2
35875 3
35500 4
35.175 5
34925 6
34775 17
34.050 8
32.600 9
32.175 10
All-Around
Score Place
37.775 1
35550 2
34975 3
34275 4
33.800 5
33350 6
33.050 7
32.725 8
32.650 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
36.650 2
36.400 3
36.275 4
35775 5
35.700 6
35350 7
35175 8
34.525 9
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